522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. IO each

522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each

522496 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange
under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

( .. ) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the
outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

·sed SignatoFY

Kawaljit Singh
{Chairman & Managing Director)

Place: Ludhiana

Date: 25/02/2021

..... 

Annexure-1

List of Persons Acting in concerts (PACs) and their total shareholding in target company.(Forming part of disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)Regulations, 20111

DOLFIN RUBBERS LrMITEDCT arzet OIDJ)_any:
s. Name of the Persons Before Acquisition/ Acquisition After Acquisition/No Acting in Concerts Disposal Disposal

(PACs) No.of % Date No. of % No.of %
Shares w.r.t.total Shares w.r.t.total Shares w.r.t.tot

share/votl share/voti &
ng capital ne, capital share/vo
wherever wherever !.!..!!L
applicabl applicabl capital
? ? whereve

!..

applicab
le(*)

1. KawaljitSingh 1014960 13.49 24/02/2021 2000 0.03 1016960 13.52
1016960 13.52 25/02/2021 2000 0.03 1018960 13.55

2. Ratinder Kaur 763704 10.15 - - - 763704 10.15
3. KanwaljitSingh 762000 10.13 - - - 762000 10.13
4. Surinder Pal Singh 862000 11.46 - - - 862000 11.46
s, Prabhsimran Singh 34200 0.46 - -

- 34200 0.46
6. Harsimran Singh 93200 1.24

- - - 93200 1.24
7. Jagjit Kaur 232400 3.09

- - - 232400 3.09
8. Rajwant Kaur 359200 4.78

- - - 359200 4.78
9. Harnarn Kaur 156600 2.08 - -

- 156600 2.08
10. Gurmeet Singh . 70560 0.94

- - - 70560 0.94
11. Gurpreet Singh 55000 0.73

- - - 55000 0.73
12. Joginder Kaur 59600 0.79 - - - 59600 0.79
13. Amrik Singh 25200 0.33 - - - 25200 0.33
14. Ajmer Singh 20000 0.27

- - - 20000 0.27
15. Gulmeet Kaur 5200 0.07

- - - 5200 0.07
16. Ravneet Kaur 28400 0.38 -

- - 28400 0.38
17. Kawaljit Singh and Sons HUF 8000 0.11

- - - 8000 0.11
18. Jaswant Kaur 415400 5.52 - - - 415400 5.52
19. Celespreet Kaur 123600 1.64

- - - 123600 1.64

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 25/02/2021